Coast Edmonton Plaza Hotel by APA

refreshing, full-service, destination property

@

COAST

edmonton plaza hotel”

by NP

Our landmark hotel in downtown Edmonton offers
everything you and your guests need

We're your ideal full-service hotel with 300 guest rooms, impressive meeting and event
facilities, a great restaurant, onsite parking and a downtown shuttle. Enjoy in-room comforts
including Electric bidet seat (TOTO® Washlet), 55" flat screen TV and traditional welcoming
origami cranes. Guests will appreciate our superb facility and warm hospitality, not to
mention our fitness centre complete with a pool and jacuzzi. We're also close to public
transit and steps from Rogers Arena.

amernities
))) Free Wi-Fi m Meeting and banquet space
&) Free local calling Lqu Prestons Restaurant + Lounge
Parking & electri hargi
(?’E%} Staarti;nn(_:;S electric car charging -1 Fitness centre, pool
A Room service 55" flat screen TV
/= Electric bidet seat — TOTO® Washlet L Pet-friendly rooms
= o
local gems
4th Street Promenade, shopping
@ Rogers Place
centres
N
ARA Edmonton River Valley @ Art galleries, museums
connect with our sales team, coast edmonton plaza hotel by apa Make Your Next Event Extra Rewarding!
cep.sales@coasthotels.com | 780.423.7531 coast rewards: ASROPLAN ® >7aska

Mileage Plan



the perfect venue for your meetings, events and celebrations

Second Floor

Drayton Valley
Room

=

Turner Valley
Room

%@L@M
>

Lakeland
Room

Waterton

N PN

Foyer

Room Specifications

Meeting Room Theatre
ACADIA ROOM 70
ELK ISLAND ROOM 46
WOOD BUFFALO ROOM 50
VALLEY BALLROOM 500
DRAYTON VALLEY 250
TURNER VALLEY 250
LAKELAND ROOM 40
WATERTON ROOM N/A
GLENORA BALLROOM 160
PVB LOUNGE 30

40
30
40
300
120
120
16
N/A
40
16

AT

40
24
30
N/A
60
60
19
12
50
20

Classroom  Boardroom Dinner

50
40
50
350
140
140
32
12
100
30

Main Floor

Upper Level

Closet

Dinner/Dance
30
30
30

250
130
N/A
N/A
N/A
100
N/A

Lower Lobby

[
Glenora Ballroom
Toor i
— |
!—m
Reception  U-Shape Hollow Sq.
75 30 35
40 26 30
65 30 35
450 N/A N/A
220 60 80
220 70 80
40 N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
200 40 40
90 20 N/A

connect with our sales team, coast edmonton plaza hotel by apa
cep.sales@coasthotels.com | 780.423.7531

Storage

Storage

3

Service
Area

Sq.Ft.

756
546
672
4365
2304
2496
460
364
3328
748

R |4

7

Hallway - Foyer

Dimensions
36'x21"
26'x21"
32'x21"
97' x 45"
48' x 48’
48' x 52'
23" x20'
13" x 28’

52" 64
44" x 17

COAST

edmonton plaza hotel’

by APA

Wood Buffalo
Room

Elk Island
Room

]m

Acadia [[

Room

|

Location
Lower floor
Lower floor
Lower floor
2nd flr.
2nd flr.
2nd flr.
2nd flr.
2nd flr.
Main flr.
22nd flr.

S o

Business Centre





