Coast Edmonton Plaza Hotel by APA refreshing, full-service, destination property

Our landmark hotel in downtown Edmonton offers everything you and your guests need

We're your ideal full-service hotel with 300 guest rooms, impressive meeting and event facilities, a great restaurant, onsite parking and a downtown shuttle. Enjoy in-room comforts including Electric bidet seat (TOTO® Washlet), 55" flat screen TV and traditional welcoming origami cranes. Guests will appreciate our superb facility and warm hospitality, not to mention our fitness centre complete with a pool and jacuzzi. We're also close to public transit and steps from Rogers Arena.

amenities





COAST edmonton plaza hotel[°] by **APA**







connect with our sales team, coast edmonton plaza hotel by apa cep.sales@coasthotels.com | 780.423.7531

Make Your Next Event Extra Rewarding! COast rewards[™] A≅ROPLAN ⊛



the perfect venue for your meetings, events and celebrations



Room Specifications

Meeting Room	Theatre	Classroom	Boardroom	Dinner	Dinner/Dance	Reception	U-Shape	Hollow Sq.	Sq.Ft.	Dimensions	Location
ACADIA ROOM	70	40	40	50	30	75	30	35	756	36'x21'	Lower floor
ELK ISLAND ROOM	46	30	24	40	30	40	26	30	546	26'x21'	Lower floor
WOOD BUFFALO ROOM	50	40	30	50	30	65	30	35	672	32'x21'	Lower floor
VALLEY BALLROOM	500	300	N/A	350	250	450	N/A	N/A	4365	97' x 45'	2nd flr.
DRAYTON VALLEY	250	120	60	140	130	220	60	80	2304	48' x 48'	2nd flr.
TURNER VALLEY	250	120	60	140	N/A	220	70	80	2496	48' x 52'	2nd flr.
LAKELAND ROOM	40	16	19	32	N/A	40	N/A	N/A	460	23' x20'	2nd flr.
WATERTON ROOM	N/A	N/A	12	12	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	364	13′ x 28′	2nd flr.
GLENORA BALLROOM	160	40	50	100	100	200	40	40	3328	52' 64'	Main flr.
PVB LOUNGE	30	16	20	30	N/A	90	20	N/A	748	44' x 17'	22nd flr.

connect with our sales team, coast edmonton plaza hotel by apa cep.sales@coasthotels.com | 780.423.7531



Room